
2015 Westminster Championship Final Round Scoring Report
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8 Yards: 177SCT: 71SCORED GROUP
1 4.784 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos 37.00 0 0 0 37.008

2 4.652 Chase Papillon Andrea Samuels 38.05 0 0 0 38.054

3 4.599 CJ Papillon Andrea Samuels 38.49 0 0 0 38.498

4 4.445 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Sims 39.82 0 0 0 39.828

5 4.183 Gracie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Rebecca Potosky 42.31 0 0 0 42.318

6 3.810 Delilah Yorkshire Terrier Lori Brady 46.46 0 0 0 46.468

7 3.802 Stanley All American Dog Stefanie Theis 46.55 0 0 0 46.558

8 3.775 Roxy Havanese Trisha Koetter 46.89 0 0 0 46.898

9 3.751 Bijou French Bulldog Carol Keller 47.19 0 0 0 47.198

10 3.409 Daisy Pomeranian Wendy Lu 51.92 0 0 0 51.924

12 Yards: 177SCT: 66SCORED GROUP
1 5.153 Keebler Pembroke Welsh Corgi Roger O'Sullivan 34.35 0 0 0 34.3512

2 5.086 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon 34.80 0 0 0 34.8012

3 4.857 Snafu Poodle Nancy Lewis 36.44 0 0 0 36.4412

4 4.265 Viva American Eskimo Dog Lynn Ancona 41.50 0 0 0 41.5012

5 4.118 Trixie English Cocker Spaniel Blake Rivas 42.98 0 0 0 42.9812

6 3.864 Fozzy All American Dog Emily Ingersoll 35.81 10 0 10 45.81F12

7 3.527 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Delaney Ratner 35.19 15 0 15 50.19WF12

8 3.432 Lucy Cocker Spaniel Rita Berardino 36.58 15 0 15 51.58WF12

9 3.395 Skittles Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Laura Kuterbach 52.14 0 0 0 52.1412

10 2.708 Tammie Beagle Marsha Smunt 50.35 15 0 15 65.35WF12

16 Yards: 181SCT: 64SCORED GROUP
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1 5.799 Smart Border Collie Kate Moureaux 31.21 0 0 0 31.2116

2 5.314 Hijack Australian Shepherd Mary Ann Wurst 34.06 0 0 0 34.0616

3 5.240 Ticket Shetland Sheepdog Brittany Schaezler 34.54 0 0 0 34.5412

4 5.195 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson 34.84 0 0 0 34.8416

5 5.167 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys 35.03 0 0 0 35.0316

6 5.135 Crush All American Dog Aryn Hervel 35.25 0 0 0 35.2516

7 4.323 Landon English Cocker Spaniel Julia Ashley 41.87 0 0 0 41.8716

8 4.247 Willis Rat Terrier Mary Obidinski 42.62 0 0 0 42.6212

9 4.120 Buddy Miniature Schnauzer Sarah Terpning 43.93 0 0 0 43.9316

10 2.939 Rosie English Springer Spaniel Karen Schelling 41.59 20 0 20 61.59WWF16

20 Yards: 185SCT: 60SCORED GROUP
1 5.981 Tex Border Collie Rose Savkov 30.93 0 0 0 30.9320

2 5.574 Trick Border Collie John Nys 33.19 0 0 0 33.1920

3 5.149 Shazam Border Collie Mary Lou Hanlon 35.93 0 0 0 35.9320

4 4.805 Remi Australian Shepherd Barbara Kappe 38.50 0 0 0 38.5020

5 4.592 Jackson Portuguese Water Dog Barbara Kerensky 40.29 0 0 0 40.2920

6 4.496 Shiloh Brittany Leslie Wilk 41.15 0 0 0 41.1520

7 4.077 Dyllie Golden Retriever Linda Rose 35.38 10 0 10 45.38F20

8 3.882 Kahlua Boxer Erin Rezmer 47.66 0 0 0 47.6620

9 2.880 Enzo American Staffordshire Terrier Lucia Corace 44.23 20 0 20 64.23WWF20

Mia English Springer Spaniel Kathleen Mygas ABS20

24 Yards: 185SCT: 64SCORED GROUP
1 5.449 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron 33.95 0 0 0 33.9524

2 5.188 Roo! All American Dog Stacey Campbell 35.66 0 0 0 35.6624

3 4.740 Shambhu poodle Russell Thorpe 39.03 0 0 0 39.0324
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4 4.406 Layla Alaskan Malamute Amy Novak 41.99 0 0 0 41.9924

5 4.267 Rush Golden Retriever Debbie Johnston 43.36 0 0 0 43.3624

6 4.196 Margot Doberman Pinscher Merry Fitzgerald 44.09 0 0 0 44.0924

7 4.089 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy 35.24 10 0 10 45.24F24

8 3.955 Ganesha Poodle Russell Thorpe 36.78 10 0 10 46.78F24

9 3.918 Wizard Rottweiler Elaine Marie Swancer 42.22 5 0 5 47.22W24

10 3.349 Ruby Labrador Retriever Michael Vanek 45.24 10 0 10 55.24WW24
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